
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ091018\
  Data File : PQ031809.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 10 Sep 2018  20:30
  Operator  : SM\SJ
  Sample    : AR1242CCC400
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 4   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Sep 11 03:58:48 2018
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ090718CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Sat Sep 08 03:14:45 2018
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.598     3.880  37241626 30112689   25.253    29.052  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.452     8.956  78000814 75836467   36.446    38.011  
 
   Target Compounds
16) L4  AR‐1242‐1       5.341     4.582   8548075  6714663  440.696   468.079  
17) L4  AR‐1242‐2       6.094     5.176  13884038 14122854  422.127   481.789  
18) L4  AR‐1242‐3       6.296     5.289   6640180  4348300  402.873   419.048  
19) L4  AR‐1242‐4       6.340     5.655   4881921  4000209  419.607   434.141  
20) L4  AR‐1242‐5       6.397     6.047  17332543 11614671  400.830   462.246  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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Response_ Signal: PQ031809.D\ECD1A.ch
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Response_ Signal: PQ031809.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.8

79

 4
.5

82

 5
.1

75
 5

.2
89

 5
.6

54  6
.0

46

 8
.9

56
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
24

2-
5 

A
R

-1
24

2-
4 

A
R

-1
24

2-
3 

A
R

-1
24

2-
2 

A
R

-1
24

2-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PQ090718CLP.M Tue Sep 11 13:49:43 2018                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR1242313


